Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
2009.79	Other		
2009.79.10	Concentrated	9.35¢/li but >8.5 %	free
2009.79.90	Other	4 %	free
2009.8	Juice of any other single fruit or vegetable		.00
2009.80.1	Of a fruit		
2009.80.11	Prunes	free	free
2009.80.19	other	free	free
2009.80.20	Of a vegetable	9.5 %	free
2009.9	Mixture of juices		
2009.90.10	Of citrus fruit juices, dehydrated	free	free
2009.90.20	Of orange & grapefruit juices, other than dehydrated	free	free
2009.90.30	Of other fruit juices, whether or not dehydrated	6%	free
2009.90.40	Of vegetable juices	9.5 %	free
21.06	Food preparations, not nes		
2106.9	Other		
2106.90.41	Cheese fondue; popping corn, prepared & packaged for use in microwave ovens		574
2106.90.41.10	Cheese fondue	6%	free
2106.90.42	Protein hydrolysates	6%	free